
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B15-902

Wed, 20 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Business English  Zhuravleva N.A.  B-205
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Life Safety  Pripachkin D.A.  E-214
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Simulation of Business Processes  Doda O.L.  K-1218
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Accounting and Analysis  Bochkareva T.N.  B-210
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Multidimensional Statistical Methods in Economy  Rostovskiy N.S.  K-1218
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Management Theory (Organizational Behavior)  Novohatko I.M.  B-210
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Methods of Optimal Solutions (in Economics)  Zavalishina A.K.  K-110
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Statistics in Economics  Smirnov D.S.  V-103
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Currency Dealings  Minaev A.V.  K-1219
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Theory of Systems and Systems Analysis  Firstov Y.P.  K-1220
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accounting and Analysis  Bochkareva T.N.  B-210
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Simulation of Business Processes  Doda O.L.  K-1218
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistics in Economics  Smirnov D.S.  V-103
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Optimal Solutions (in Economics)  Smirnov D.S.  K-208


